6/9/91
BUDWEISER A.P.B.A. GOLD CUP

DETROIT

2.5 MILE COURSE

52.5 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE


NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER

QUAL
LAP
AVE

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
158.090
143.884
129.124



1989-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (18)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
155.736





1988-08
U-8
EXECUTONE (4)
BILL WURSTER
WOODS JR., GEORGE
153.399
139.211
131.277


1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
149.154
149.130
136.462



1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
MISS MADISON INC
HANSON, MIKE
143.947
143.129


1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK
139.039
137.509


1982-00
U-2
THE BRAKE SHOP
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE
136.284
139.318
125.514



1988-03
U-3
MISS D.O.C. (2)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH
124.821
122.050


1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER
RUTTKAUSKAS BROTHERS
LAUTERBACH, LARRY
117.825
100.603


1979-02
U-7
MISS SUNDEK 
AL THORESON
HOPP, JERRY
110.873
97.318



1988-09
U-9
MISS WELLNESS PLAN (1)
BRIAN KEOGH
SCHAFER JR., JACK
108.294





ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME

HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
HEAT4
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)

A1-200
145.176
B2-150
121.589
A2-150
133.617
B1-200
142.619
F1-400
137.771
1100
01

1988-08
U-8
EXECUTONE (4)

A3-113
126.935
A1-200
128.090
B2-150
134.839
B2-150
135.441
F2-300
128.478
0913
02

1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
BX-DNF

A2-150
122.028
A1-200
137.968
A2-150
120.785
F3-225
124.329
0725
03

1982-00
U-2
THE BRAKE SHOP

B1-200
134.628
B3-113
117.581
B3-113
123.341
B3-113
129.247
F4-169
124.118
0708
04

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)

A4-085
120.360
BX-DNS

A3-113
130.940
B4-085
125.825
F5-127
117.683
0410
05


1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)

A2-150
141.522
B1-200
133.750
B1-200
136.675
A1-200
133.366
F6-095*
111.357
0845
06

1979-02
U-7
MISS SUNDEK 

BX-DNF

A4-085
93.669
B4-085
89.500
A3-113
91.308


0283
07

1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER

A5-064
92.613
A3-113
95.565
AX-DNF

AX-DNS



0177
08

1988-03
U-3
MISS D.O.C. (2)

B2-150
87.656
BX-DNF

BX-DNF

AX-DNF



0150
09

1988-09
U-9
MISS WELLNESS PLAN (1)

BX-DNF

AX-DNF

AX-DNF

BX-DNS



0000
DNF

KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

6/30/91
BUDWEISER THUNDER ON THE OHIO

EVANSVILLE

2 MILE COURSE

30 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE
QUAL

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER

QUAL
LAP
AVE
POINTS

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
159.681
145.660
138.408
40

1989-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (18)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
155.373


1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
154.044
145.896
138.497
30

1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
MISS MADISON INC
HANSON, MIKE
146.637
139.860
118.239
23

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1) (WRBT)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK
144.462
140.460
128.862
17

1982-00
U-2
ARC CONSTRUCTION (4)
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE
134.504
136.286

13

1988-08
U-8
ELLIS PARK SPECIAL
BILL WURSTER
WOODS JR., GEORGE
127.261
131.964
115.298


1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER
RUTTKAUSKAS BROTHERS
LAUTERBACH, LARRY
114.159





1988-09
U-9
MISS MOTORCRAFT
BRIAN KEOGH
SCHAFER JR., JACK
113.708
108.892
 

1988-03
U-3
MISS D.O.C. (2)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH
110.480
127.588
111.847





1979-02
U-7
MISS SUNDEK 
AL THORESON
HOPP, JERRY
104.167
86.372

ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME

HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)

A1-040
139.273
A2-030
136.844


F1-400
139.136
0510
01



1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3

A2-030
136.532
A1-040
141.771


F2-300
137.375
0400
02


1988-08
U-8
ELLIS PARK SPECIAL

B1-023
108.275
B1-023
111.296


F3-225
128.237
0271
03


1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1) ( WRBT)
A4-017
127.918
A3-023
132.600


F4-169
126.243
0226
04



1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
A5-013
105.042
A4-017
130.227
C1-000
135.433
F5-127
122.310
0180
05



1988-03
U-3
MISS D.O.C. (2)

B2-017
107.223
B2-017
111.084


F6-095
117.715
0129
06

1982-00
U-2
ARC CONSTRUCTION (4)

A3-023
129.490
A5-013
118.692
C2-000
121.820
F7-000
T.N.T
0049
07




1979-02
U-7
MISS SUNDEK 

BX-DNF

BX-DNS

C3-000
82.636


0000
DNF




1988-09
U-9
MISS MOTORCRAFT

BX-DNF

BX-DNF

CX-DNS



0000
DNF



KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

7/7/91
BUDWEISER INDIANA GOVERNOR'S CUP

MADISON 

2 MILE COURSE

28 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE
QUAL

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER

QUAL
LAP
AVE
POINTS

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
147.119
138.648
117.977
40

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
141.760
136.804
118.157
30

1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
MISS MADISON INC
HANSON, MIKE
140.406
131.602
103.172
23

1988-08
U-8
ELLIS PARK SPECIAL
BILL WURSTER
WOODS JR., GEORGE
134.933
123.076

17

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK
130.482
127.411
119.516
13

1988-03
U-3
MISS D.O.C. (2)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH
117.226
120.140



1988-09
U-9
MISS MOTORCRAFT
BRIAN KEOGH
SCHAFER JR., JACK
109.924
103.418



1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER
RUTTKAUSKAS BROTHERS
LAUTERBACH, LARRY
105.510
103.122


1982-00
U-2
HARVEY MOTOR SPORTS (1)
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE
104.348
123.266

1979-02
U-7
THOR RACING TEAM
AL THORESON
HOPP, JERRY
101.551
92.855



1989-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (18)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
DNQ



ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME

HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
HEAT4
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)

A3-023
121.637
A2-030
121.820
A4-017
119.626


F1-400
116.729
0483
01

1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
A5-013
71.333
A3-023
120.786
A3-023
120.036
LC-1
127.678
F2-300
114.095
0382
02

1988-03
U-3
MISS D.O.C. (2)

B1-023
107.532
BX-DNF

B1-023
103.256


F3-225
104.415
0271
03

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)

A2-030
131.769
A4-017
118.543
A2-030
135.902


F4-169*
103.427
0276
04


1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)

A1-040
132.321
A1-040
130.692
A1-040
136.431


F5-127
97.921
0287
05

1988-09
U-9
MISS MOTORCRAFT

B2-017
98.716
B1-023
102.221
BX-DNF

LC-2
100.750
F6-000
89.933
0040
06

1988-08
U-8
ELLIS PARK SPECIAL

A4-017
118.240
A-W/D







0034
07

1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER

BX-DNF

BX-DSQ

B2-017
95.697
LC-3
93.935


0017
08

1979-02
U-7
THOR RACING TEAM

BX-DNF

BX-DNS

BX-DNF

LCX-DNS



0000
DNF

1982-00
U-2
HARVEY MOTOR SPORTS (1)
BX-DNF

B-W/D







0000
DNF

KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

7/28/91
BUDWEISER COLUMBIA CUP
TRI-CITIES

2 MILE COURSE
28 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE
QUAL

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER

QUAL
LAP
AVE
POINTS

1989-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (18)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
158.207
137.

40

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
156.847
139.860

30

1988-06
U-6
KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES
MISS MADISON INC
HANSON, MIKE
152.899
140.817

23

1988-08
U-8
SUPER RANGE GOLF
BILL WURSTER
WOODS JR., GEORGE
148.668
135.951
 
17



1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1) (PEPSI)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK
142.885
138.301

13




1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/BEEF JERKY (1)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH
109.506
130.600


1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE
105.929
132.939



1984-08
U-24
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK JERKY (1)
MIKE EACRETT
EACRETT, MIKE
104.775
102.754


1979-02
U-7
MISS GO BOWLING
AL THORESON
HOPP, JERRY
102.506



1990-19
U-19
JACKPOT FOOD MART (2)
BOB FENDLER
MUSCATEL, KEN
101.781
106.241



1984-77
U-99
KISW/MISS ROCK (4)
FRED LELAND
BARRIE, JACK
DNQ



1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER
RUTTKAUKAS BROTHERS
LAUTERBACH, LARRY
DNQ

1984-10
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (1)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
DNQ

ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME

HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
HEAT4
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)

A1-040
137.372
A5-013*
133.383
A1-040
135.475


F1-400#
136.360
0523
01

1989-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (18)

A2-030
134.324
A3-023
126.198
A5-013
112.315


F2-300#
131.341
0406
02

1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE

B1-023
124.572
B1-023
130.877
B1-023
125.089


F3-225#
125.977
0294
03


1988-08
U-8
SUPER RANGE GOLF

A4-017
127.622
A1-040
130.705
A4-017
126.978


F4-169#
122.372
0260
04

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (PEPSI)

A3-023
129.685
A4-017
123.257
A2-030
132.891
LC-2
136.994
F5-127#
121.533
0210
05

1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/BEEF JERKY (1)
B2-017
114.246
B2-017
127.943
B2-017
104.052


F6-095#
116.630
0146
06

1988-06
U-6
KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES
A5-013
122.638
A2-030
126.692
A3-023
127.615
LC-1
140.729
FX-DSQ#

0089
07


1990-19
U-19
JACKPOT FOOD MART (2)

B3-013
101.755
B3-013
104.270
B3-013
101.413
LCX-DNS



0039
08

1984-08
U-24
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK JERKY (1)
B4-010
99.033
BX-DNS

BX-DNS

LCX-DNS



0010
09

1979-02
U-7
MISS GO BOWLING

BX-DNF

BX-DNS

BX-DNS

LCX-DNS



0000
DNF


KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

8/4/91
SEAFAIR RAINER CUP

SEATTLE 

2 MILE COURSE

30 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE
QUAL

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER

QUAL
LAP
AVE
POINTS

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
155.474
146.199
137.369
40

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
152.315
147.904
139.842
30

1988-08
U-8
SUPER RANGE GOLF
BILL WURSTER
WOODS JR., GEORGE
148.668
134.397

23

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)  (PEPSI)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK
139.454
134.503
128.159
17

1984-08
U-24
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK JERKY (1)
MIKE EACRETT
EACRETT, MIKE
110.503
114.503
 
13

1983-03
UR-5
EDGE\HUNAN HARBOR
RUTTKAUSKAS BROTHERS
YARLING, TODD
108.876
97.932

10

1984-77
U-99.9
KISW/MISS ROCK (4)
FRED LELAND
BARRIE, JACK
106.527
92.855


 

1990-19
U-19
JACKPOT FOOD MART (2) (KMPS)
BOB FENDLER
MUSCATEL, KEN
105.124
115.755


1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/BEEF JERKY (1)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH
103.344
125.119

 

1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE
102.418
127.772
120.913 


1979-02
U-7
MISS GO BOWLING
AL THORSEON
HOPP, JERRY
100.703
76.360



1988-06
U-6
KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES
MISS MADISON INC
HANSON, MIKE
COM. OPT
132.279
124.152



ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME


HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)


A2-030
138.051
A2-030
136.085


F1-400
137.997
0500
01
 

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)


A1-040
140.641
A1-040
141.776


F2-300
137.204
0410
02
 

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1) (PEPSI)

A3-023
126.376
A3-023
127.895


F3-225
130.306
0288
03
 

1988-08
U-8
SUPER RANGE GOLF


AX-DNS

AX-DNS

LC-1
124.131
F4-169
130.054
0192
04

1988-06
U-6
KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES

B1-023
129.669
B2-017
124.274


F5-127
118.969
0167
05

1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE

B2-017
121.456
B1-023
126.066


F6-095
115.695
0135
06

1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/BEEF JERKY (1)

B3-013
116.045
BX-DNF

LC-2
117.949
F7-000
100.642
0013
07

1984-08
U-24
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK JERKY (1)

AX-DNF

A4-017
109.835
LCX-DNF



0030
08
 

1983-03
UR-5
EDGE\HUNAN HARBOR


A4-017
93.147
AX-DNF





0027
09

1990-19
U-19
JACKPOT FOOD MART (2) (KMPS)

B4-010
111.520
B3-013
106.883
LC-3
112.442


0023
10
 

1979-02
U-7
MISS GO BOWLING


BX-DNS

B4-010
73.952
LCX-DNF



0010
11
 

1984-77
U-99.9
KISW/MISS ROCK (4)


BX-DNF

BX-DNS

LC-4
90.967


0000
DNF

KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

9/15/91
BUDWEISER MISSION BAY CUP

SAN DIEGO

2.5 MILE COURSE

35 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE
QUAL 


NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER
QUAL
LAP
AVE
POINTS

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT
161.662
152.666

40

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK
161.348
155.682

30

1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK JERKY (2)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH
147.953
137.614

23

1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
MISS MADISON INC
HANSON, MIKE
145.985
139.599

17

1990-19
U-19
JACKPOT FOOD MART (2)
BOB FENDLER
MUSCATEL, KEN
123.542
118.984

13

1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER
RUTTKAUSKAS BROTHERS
LAUTERBACH, LARRY
116.822
 



1988-09
U-9
MS. CLOTHESTIME
BRIAN KEOGH
SCHAFER JR., JACK
116.249
116.883
 


1979-02
U-7
THE MARSHALL AND THE LADY
AL THORESON
HOPP, JERRY
112.613
101.591

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK
110.660
136.736


1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE
101.484
141.498
115.617


1985-01
U-89
MISS GINGER HONEY
CLAY STILES
ZAPF, RON
DNQ




ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
HEAT4
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
A1-040
143.225
AX-DNF

A2-030
144.916


F1-400
147.807
0510
01
  

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
AX-DNF

A1-040
151.207
A1-040
150.240


F2-300
144.817
0410
02
 

1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE
B1-023
136.686
B1-023
125.801
B3-013
79.748


F3-225
132.695
0284
03

1988-06
U-6
VALVOLINE/MISS MADISON
A2-030
122.936
AX-DNF

BX-DNS

LC-1
138.461
F4-169
130.482
0216
04

1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK (2)
AX-DNS

A2-030
131.820
A3-023
121.243
LC-2
127.706
F5-127
112.954
0203
05

1990-19
U-19
JACKPOT FOOD MART (2)
A3-023
109.399
A3-023
112.953
A4-017
109.060


FX-DNF

0076
06

1984-01
U-50
AMERICAN SPIRIT (1)
B2-017
130.547
B2-017
108.994
B2-017
100.083


FX-DNS

0051
07
 

1979-02
U-7
THE MARSHALL & THE LADY
B4-010
92.171
BX-DNS

B1-023
100.900
LC-3
94.993


0033
08

1988-09
U-9
MS. CLOTHESTIME
B3-013
114.295
BX-DNS

B-W/D





0013
09

1983-03
UR-5
EDGE SUPERIOR PERFORMER
BX-DNS

BX-DNS

BX-DNS

LCX-DNS



 
DNS
 

KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

10/27/91
OUTRIGGER HOTELS TOP GUN HYDROFEST
PEARL HARBOR

2.5 MILE COURSE

35 MILE RACE

ID-
U-





COMP
RACE


NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
OWNER
DRIVER

QUAL
LAP
AVE

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT

161.528
147.928
138.629
40

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK

158.765
154.798
147.213
30

1989-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (18)
BERNIE LITTLE
PIERCE, SCOTT

155.012


1988-08
U-8
ULTRA BOLD AND DASH
BILL WURSTER
WOODS JR., GEORGE
149.431
133.037


23

1984-01
U-50
AMER. SPIRIT(1) (HONOLULU CELLULAR'S)
RON JONES JR
EVANS, MARK

143.166
134.831


17

1988-09
U-9
BASF/UNLIMIETED DETROIT
BRIAN KEOGH
SCHAFER JR., JACK
120.489
 
 

13

1983-03
UR-5
RUTT ENTERPRISES RACING
RUTTKAUSKAS BROTHERS
YARLING, TODD

111.456



1979-02
U-7
GAYLORD'S TOO
AL THORESON
HOPP, JERRY

103.717


1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK JERKY (2)
ED COOPER
EVANS, MITCH

101.196
131.386




1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE
JIM HARVEY
DAVID, STEVE

101.033
139.643



1990-19
U-19
MISS KPOI/GAYLORDS
BOB FENDLER
MUSCATEL, KEN

COM. OP
135.542
104.244



1984-10
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (1)
STEVE WOOMER
TATE, MARK

DNQ

1985-01
U-89
MISS GINGER HONEY
CLAY STILES
ZAPF, ROD

DNQ

ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME

HEAT1
SPEED
HEAT2
SPEED
HEAT3
SPEED
HEAT4
SPEED
FINAL
SPEED
POINTS
FINISH

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)

A1-040
146.739
A1-040
150.853
A1-040
153.484


F1-400
141.950
0550
01
 

1987-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER (17)

A2-030
144.436
A2-030
137.274
A2-030
141.709


F2-300
134.390
0430
02

1988-08
U-8
ULTRA BOLD AND DASH

A4-017
119.896
AX-DNS

AX-DNS

LC-1
131.746
F3-225
126.260
0265
03

1982-00
U-2
MISS T-PLUS HYPERLUBE
A3-023
122.222
BX-DNS

B3-013
116.031
LCX-DNF

F4-169
124.520
0205
04
 

1990-19
U-19
MISS KPOI/GAYLORDS

B3-013
70.840
B1-023
131.469
B1-023
132.479


F5-127
107.560
0186
05

1984-01
U-50
AMER. SPIRIT (1)

A3-023
126.679
A3-023
129.420
A3-023
133.704


FX-DNF

0086
06

1988-03
U-3
OH BOY! OBERTO/PORK (2)
B2-017
114.384
B2-017
89.547
B2-017
130.736


FX-DNS

0051
07

1988-09
U-9
BASF/UNLIMIETED DETROIT
AX-DNS

AX-DNS

AX-DNS

LCX-DNS



 
DNS
 

1979-02
U-7
GAYLORD'S TOO

BX-DNS

BX-DNS

BX-DNS

LCX-DNS



 
DNS
 

********************************************************************************************************************************************

10/26/91

O’DOUL’S SHOUTOUT
2.5 mile course
7.5 mile race

ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
FINISH
SPEED
COMP. LAP

1989-01
U-2
MISS BUDWEISER (18)
1 
147.019
148.054

1987-00
U-10
WINSTON EAGLE (3)
2
145.801
147.150

1988-08
U-8
ULTRA BOLD DASH
3
127.284
136.604

KEY

DNQ - DID NOT QUALIFY

DNS - DID NOT START

DSQ - DISQUALIFIED

* - PENILIZED A LAP



DNC - DID NOT COMPETE
DNF - DID NOT FINISH

W/D - WITHDREW

# - SHORT HEAT

